Total

Warm Up

Side matches
Team Match
Speed Guns
Long Range
Sniper Atack

Main Match
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Revolvers
191

Revolvers
30
10
10
10

Revolvers
40
20
20

Revolvers
121
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

HELL 2023 Znojmo - Ammo

Rifle
187

Rifle
30
10
10
10

Rifle
36
18
18

Rifle
121
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

Shotgun
92

Shotgun
14
6
4
4

Shotgun
24
12
12

Shotgun
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Single Shot
13

Single Shot

13

13
10

Total

Wild Bunch
1
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Pistol
126

Pistol
126
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rifle
42

Rifle
42
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Shotgun
30

Shotgun
30
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